
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

42 

10 

65 

75 

15 

Class 

FB 

FB 

P2 

FX 

P2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

DNS 

Name 

Todd Parks 

Cary St Onge 

Guil Twiss 

Ron Coldon 

Paul Omichinski 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NEP 

NER 

Member_ID 

637268 

526333 

372064 

246000 

353339 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

32.676 

32.931 

1:34.547 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:38.548 

1:41.620 

1:40.668 

1:47.918 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1733 Time Final 1803 

Printed: 9/14/2020 10:54:26 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.676 

Avg. Speed 

78.587 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.548 

Best Speed 

84.020 

Best Lap by 

42 - Todd Parks 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E,FE2,FF,FX,CFC,FS,P1-2 

Race 3 #20-R-8359 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:13:43 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/13/2020 03:30 PM 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Official Contingency Results


